MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011487 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 1 2051112581

*ADEP POOJA VIRESH (JAYSHRI)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011488 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 2 2051112593

AHER LAXMIKANT JAGANNATH (SUMAN)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



011489

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 3 2051112595

*AMBARE NISHA RAMESHWAR (SUMAN)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011490

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 5 2051112582

*BAGADE ARCHANA BALASAHEB (ALKA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011491

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 6 2051112583

*BAGADE MEGHA BALASAHEB (ALKA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011492

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 7 2051112598

BHOR NAVNATH TUKARAM (TARABAI)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011493 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 38 2051011266
CHAUDHARI SAGAR NIVRUTTI (NALINI)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(205)
(206)

011494

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 8 2051112679

DEOLALIKAR DAYANAND RAMAKANT (NILIMA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



011495

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 9

*DESHMUKH DIPALI SUNIL (PRAMILA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011496

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 10

*GAIKWAD DHANASHREE MADHUKAR (ALKA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

2051112600

APR/MAY 2012

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112601

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011497 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 11 2051112585
*GAIKWAD SHITAL BABAN (VAISHALI)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011498  BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 12 2051112602

*GHATKAR MOHINI ANIL (MENAKSHEE)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011499

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 13 2051112604

GHOLAP KULDEEP NIVRUTTI (JANABAI)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011500

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 14 2051112606

JADHAV DHANANJAY JALINDAR (SHAKUNTALA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011501

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 15 2051112587

JADHAV ONKAR BUDDHISAGAR ()
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011502

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 16 2051112608

*JADHAV SUJATA PRAKASH (ALKA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011503 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 19 2051112642
KANCHAN ABHISHEK ARVIND (GAURI)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011504 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 20 2051112674

KARPE YOGITA ARJUN (MEENA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



011505

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 21 2051112644

KOLHE PRASHANT POPATRAO (SHASHIKALA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011506

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 22 2051112649

LAHARE VIKRAM ARJUN (MEERA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011507

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 23 2051112589

*LONGANI POOJA VINOD (AMARJEET)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011508

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 25 2051112653

MORE RAMESH MARUTIRAO (BHIMABAI)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



011509

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 26 2051112655

PAWAR BALNATH SHRIDHAR (SARUBATI)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011510

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 27 2051112675

*PICHAD SWATI EKNATH (PUSHPA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



011511

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 28 2051112657

*PUND SMITA BHAUSAHEB (SHASHIKALA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011512

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 29 2051112662

RATHI GANESH SUBHASHCHANDRA (PUSHPA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011513 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 30 2051112664
SADAVARTE CHETAN DEVAJI (RADHIKA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I (102)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

011514

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 31 2051112666

SARDAR KHUSHALSINGH JOGINDARSINGH (SURJEETKOUR)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



011515

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 32 2051112677

SATPUTE ADINATH SHANKARRAO (MEERA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011516

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 33 2051112590

THORAT MANGESH KASHINATH (BHARTI)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



011517

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 34 2051112667

UGALE MAHESH BHARAT (BHIMA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011518

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 35 2051112592

ULAGE NANDKUMAR BABURAO (LAXMIBAI)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011519 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 37 2051112671
WAKCHAURE RAJENDRA KISAN (SULOCHANA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020255 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 69 2051011284

VARPE KESHAV SAHEBRAO (HIRABAI)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020256  BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 68 2051011303

GORDE VILAS BABURAO (SHINDUTAI)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032291 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 74 2050906737

DHEMBE TUSHAR SOMNATH (KAMAL)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032292 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 77 2050906770

GHULE MILIND DIGAMBAR (MANDA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032293 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 48 2051011259

JAGTAP MAHENDRA RAFAYAL (SHALINE)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032294 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 55 2051011257
MUTKULE SHAILESH VILAS (SUNITA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITTI (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032295 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 58 2051011252

PAWAR NILESH GAHINA (SUMAN)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032296  BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 88 2050906750

RAHANE GORAKSHANATH PUNJA (SUMAN)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032297 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 61 2051011262

RANE GAURAV RAMESH (SMITA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032298  BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 91 2050906746

VIR VIRENDRA KUMAR (URMILA DEVI)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032299  BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 43 2051011261

*BHALERAO SEEMA INDRASING (RANGANA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032300 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 70 2050906748

BIDKAR MADHUSUDAN ATMARAM (SHOBHA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032301 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 73 2050906724

DHATRAK YOGESH BHASKAR (VIMAL)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032302 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 75 2050906730
GADEKAR NILESH RAMESH (LEELABAI)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032303 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 76 2050906775

GHODERAO ANAND DIGAMBER (MANISHA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032304 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 45 2051011311
GUNJAL ADARSH GANPAT (PUSHPA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032305 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 47 2051011264

HASE RAMESH CHANDRABHAN (SUMAN)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032306  BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 78 2050906734

JAIN JAYESH SUDHAKAR (CHANDRAKALA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032307 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 49 2051011280

*KAJABE RAGINI SAMPAT (VENUBAI)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032308 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 80 2050906764
KANAWADE SAGAR MACHHINDRA (ANITA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032309 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 81 2050906769
KARALE VISHVAS BHAUSAHEB (KAMAL)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032310 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 52 2051011263
*KHATEKAR SUPRIYA KAILAS (USHA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032311 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 82 2050906758

KOTKAR RAVINDRA DASHARATH (LAHANBAI)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032312 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 53 2051011271
*KUCHEKAR SONALI HANMANT (VIDHYA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032313 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 83 2050906763

KULKARNI NILESH SHRIRAM (MANISHA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032314  BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 84 2050906757

MAHALE YOGESH CHANDRAKANT (SHOBHA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032315 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 56 2051011260

NAGARE PRAMOD SOPAN (CHITRABAI)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032316  BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 85 2050906719
NANDURKAR SUNIL RANGNATHRAO (SHAMAL)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032317 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 59 2051114110

PHAD SUNIL LAXMAN (SUMAN)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032318 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 60 2051011288
RAJBHOJ RAJESH GANGADHAR (SUMAN)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032319 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 89 2050906743

RAJPUT NILESH SUKLALSINGH (NANDA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032320 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 90 2050906776
SAWALKAR GANESH RAMAKANT (SAVITA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032321 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 63 2051011272

*SONAWANE SUREKHA ANNASAHEB (HIRABATI)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032322 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 42 2051011282

ASHISH BAJIRAO BHAGAT (NIRMALA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM
ITT (315)
IV (401)

(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

032323

DATE TIME
(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 46 2051011269

HASE NILESH ARUN (SHASHIKALA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IV

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032324  BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 79 2050906727

KALAN HARISH DILIP (KUMUDINI)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032325 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 54 2051114116

KUMAR GAURAV (KANAK)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032326  BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 87 2050906752
PIMPALE RAHUL MANIK (MIRA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032327  BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 67 2051011290
WAGHMARE MANDAR PRABHAKAR (MANDA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032328 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 71 2050906773

BORADE SUJIT BHAURAO (KAUSALYABAT)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032329  BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 44 2051114112

BHARATI PRAVIN YAMAN (SHINDHU)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032330 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 50 2051011301
*KHAIRNAR VAISHALI SUBHASH (KANTA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

IT

(202)

Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

032331

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 51 2050906722

*KHANDAGALE MONIKA VIJAY (VANITA)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IIT

Iv

(102)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(324)
(325)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032332 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 57 2051011306
*NAWALE VAISHALI SHIVRAM (INDUBAT)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032333 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 86 2050906754

*NILE VISHAKHA MANOHAR (INDUMATI)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032334  BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 62 2051011308
*SAHANE SUVARNA KISAN (SHOBHA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032335 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 65 2051114114

UGALE RAHUL NABAJI (VIMAL)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032336 BATCH: 146 SR. NO: 66 2051114118
*VIKHONA NEHA BALKRISHNA (RITA)

(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032337 BATCH: 146  SR. NO: 64 2051114121

YEAR/SEM

THORAT SHYAM DATTATRYA (JAYSHREE)
(1220) AES'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(0581) AMRUTWAHINI INST. OF MANAGEMENT, P.0O. SANGAMNER BK - 422 608

DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)



